DISP_BANK_CODE
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK
HDFCBANK

INST_NMBR
706414
706408
706409
706410
706417
709972
709974
709977
709981
709980
709989
709965
709973
709987
709970
709984
709985
709990
709967
709983
709964
709969
709971
709976
709988
709966
709975

INST_DATE
06-12-2021
06-12-2021
06-12-2021
06-12-2021
06-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021
29-12-2021

BENEF_DESCRIPTION

KAMLESH BHUPENDRABHAI DALVADI
SANJAY KUMAR

SHATRUGHAN PRASAD

SUNIL KUMAR

VADIVELU S

HABIBULLA GAZI

ANIKET KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

AJAY KUMAR BHAGWANDATT YADAV
KALPESHKUMAR MANUBHAI VASANI
GULFAM QUAYYUM ANSARI
TANMAY KHURANA

KARTIK VERMA

BISWAJIT MOHANTY

URANKAR SURENDRA RAJU
SANTOSH KUMAR BORUNDIA JAIN
MADHUSUDHAN .

PAWAN KUMAR

VINEET ARORA

GIRDHAR KURESHIYA

PAWAN KUMAR

SEEMA RANI

SANAY BHAVESH SHAH

VAIBHAV SINGH

SAMPATRAO RAMKRUSHAN AHER
AMARJIT VERMA

NILESH YASHWANT PATHAK

AMOUNT
30.00
1,290.20
50.00
514.00
10.00
4.00
0.80
0.20
400.00
8.00
0.80
1,941.80
1.00
40.00
4.00
0.20
1.00
40.00
160.00
1.40
0.40
50.00
10.00
0.20
10.00
645.00
16.40

LOC_DESCRIPTION

of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.
of HDFC Bank Ltd.

in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.
in India.

STATUS

DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR
DD CAN & CR

CREDIT DATE
10-03-2022
10-03-2022
10-03-2022
10-03-2022
10-03-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022
07-04-2022

ACCOUNTNO

50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632
50200063187632

REFERENCE_NO FOLIO NO
50200063187632 8

2

3

4

1
N00501
N00503
N00638
N00786
N00719
N01644
N00367
N00502
N01543
N00499
N01281
N01411
8!
N00417
N01274
N00288
N00480
N00500
N00579
N01589
N00383
N00512

3

0000IN30051311052793
00000000000000000079
00000000000000000046
0000IN30051315353422
0000IN30017510631112
00001208870019947593
00001208870026700221
00001208160081160472
0000IN30021436428126
0000IN30037810490027
00001208250024595154
00000000000000000090
00001208870021218482
0000IN30007910070768
0000IN30311613340941
00001205910000441331
00001208160077559648
0000IN30236510741766
00001202990005441627
00001208870011382783
00001208870096910355
0000IN30096610812428
00001208870013586440
00001208250025820035
0000IN30302869076833
00001206690000174517
00001208870013218117

REMARKS

INITIALDD

INITIALDD

INITIAL DD

INITIALDD

INITIALDD

DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST DC REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
DD AGAINST ACH REJECT



