

DISP_BANK_CODE	INST_NMBR	INST_DATE	BENEF_DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	LOC_DESCRIPTION	STATUS	CREDIT DATE	ACCOUNT NO	REFERENCE_NO	FOLIO NO	REMARKS
HDFCBANK	706414	06-12-2021	KAMLESH BHUPENDRABHAI DALVADI	30.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	10-03-2022	50200063187632	8	0000IN30051311052793	INITIAL DD
HDFCBANK	706408	06-12-2021	SANJAY KUMAR	1,290.20	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	10-03-2022	50200063187632	2	00000000000000000079	INITIAL DD
HDFCBANK	706409	06-12-2021	SHATRUGHAN PRASAD	50.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	10-03-2022	50200063187632	3	00000000000000000046	INITIAL DD
HDFCBANK	706410	06-12-2021	SUNIL KUMAR	514.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	10-03-2022	50200063187632	4	0000IN30051315353422	INITIAL DD
HDFCBANK	706417	06-12-2021	VADIVELU S	10.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	10-03-2022	50200063187632	11	0000IN30017510631112	INITIAL DD
HDFCBANK	709972	29-12-2021	HABIBULLA GAZI	4.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00501	0000120887001947593	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709974	29-12-2021	ANIKET KUMAR	0.80	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00503	00001208870026700221	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709977	29-12-2021	AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	0.20	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00638	00001208160081160472	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709981	29-12-2021	AJAY KUMAR BHAGWANDATT YADAV	400.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00786	0000IN30021436428126	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709980	29-12-2021	KALPESHKUMAR MANUBHAI VASANI	8.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00719	0000IN30037810490027	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709989	29-12-2021	GULFAM QUAYYUM ANSARI	0.80	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N01644	00001208250024595154	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709965	29-12-2021	TANMAY KHURANA	1,941.80	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00367	00000000000000000090	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709973	29-12-2021	KARTIK VERMA	1.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00502	00001208870021218482	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709987	29-12-2021	BISWAJIT MOHANTY	40.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N01543	0000IN30007910070768	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709970	29-12-2021	URANKAR SURENDRA RAJU	4.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00499	0000IN30311613340941	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709984	29-12-2021	SANTOSH KUMAR BORUNDIA JAIN	0.20	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N01281	00001205910000441331	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709985	29-12-2021	MADHUSUDHAN .	1.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N01411	00001208160077559648	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709990	29-12-2021	PAWAN KUMAR	40.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	80	0000IN30236510741766	DD AGAINST DC REJECT
HDFCBANK	709967	29-12-2021	WINEET ARORA	160.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00417	0000120299005441627	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709983	29-12-2021	GIRDHAR KURESHIYA	1.40	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N01274	00001208870011382783	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709964	29-12-2021	PAWAN KUMAR	0.40	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00288	00001208870096910355	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709969	29-12-2021	SEEMA RANI	50.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00480	0000IN3009610812428	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709971	29-12-2021	SEEMA BHAVESH SHAH	10.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00500	00001208870013586440	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709976	29-12-2021	VAIBHAV SINGH	0.20	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00579	00001208250025820035	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709988	29-12-2021	SAMPATRAO RAMKRUSHAN AHER	10.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N01589	0000IN30302869076833	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709966	29-12-2021	AMARJIT VERMA	645.00	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00383	00001206690000174517	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT
HDFCBANK	709975	29-12-2021	NILESH YASHWANT PATHAK	16.40	of HDFC Bank Ltd. in India.	DD CAN & CR	07-04-2022	50200063187632	N00512	00001208870013218117	DD AGAINST ACH REJECT